
1 18 Poljak Maja 6 6 4 16 1.50
2 13 Fürst Christiane 3 8 4 15 0.75
3 8 Karakoyun Asuman 2 2 1 5 0.50
3 10 Larson-Burbach Jordan Quinn 2 4 3 9 0.50
5 14 Yilmaz Gözde 1 1 1 3 0.25
5 17 Demir Neslihan 1 4 3 8 0.25
- 2 Kayalar Kuzubasioglu Gülden - - - -
- 5 Ercan Seyma - - - -
- 6 Arisan Ceylan - - - -
- 7 Bagci Dilara - - - -
- 9 Cansu Büsra - - - -
- 11 Ozdemir Nilay - - - -
- 12 Gumus Kirici Esra - - 1 1
- 1 De La Cruz De Peña Bethania - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 15 26 17 58 3.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 10 Larson-Burbach Jordan Quinn 17 2 16 35 48.57
2 17 Demir Neslihan 11 2 11 24 45.83
3 14 Yilmaz Gözde 17 6 22 45 37.78
- 18 Poljak Maja 10 2 4 16
- 13 Fürst Christiane 4 1 6 11
- 1 De La Cruz De Peña Bethania - 1 3 4
- 12 Gumus Kirici Esra - 1 3 4
- 8 Karakoyun Asuman 1 - 1 2
- 2 Kayalar Kuzubasioglu Gülden - - - -
- 5 Ercan Seyma - - - -
- 6 Arisan Ceylan - - - -
- 7 Bagci Dilara - - - -
- 9 Cansu Büsra - - - -
- 11 Ozdemir Nilay - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 60 15 66 141 42.55


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

ECZ • Eczacibasi VitrA Istanbul

ECZ
VOL 1

3 25
17

25
22

18
25

34
32

102
96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:29 0:26 0:41 2:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 1'58009.05.2015
Zurich
Saalsporthalle

Match duration:  Start: 15:30  End: 17:40  Total: 2:10
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1 7 Bagci Dilara 13 7 1 21 3.25
2 10 Larson-Burbach Jordan Quinn 12 3 1 16 3.00
3 8 Karakoyun Asuman 11 1 2 14 2.75
4 17 Demir Neslihan 10 3 2 15 2.50
5 14 Yilmaz Gözde 8 2 2 12 2.00
6 13 Fürst Christiane 2 2 1 5 0.50
6 18 Poljak Maja 2 2 - 4 0.50
8 1 De La Cruz De Peña Bethania 1 - - 1 0.25
8 11 Ozdemir Nilay 1 - - 1 0.25
8 12 Gumus Kirici Esra 1 - - 1 0.25
- 2 Kayalar Kuzubasioglu Gülden - - - -
- 5 Ercan Seyma - - - -
- 6 Arisan Ceylan - - - -
- 9 Cansu Büsra - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 61 20 9 90 15.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 22 - 22

1 14 Yilmaz Gözde 2 2 15 19 0.50
2 8 Karakoyun Asuman 1 - 11 12 0.25
2 18 Poljak Maja 1 - 14 15 0.25
2 13 Fürst Christiane 1 3 12 16 0.25
- 1 De La Cruz De Peña Bethania - - - -
- 2 Kayalar Kuzubasioglu Gülden - - - -
- 5 Ercan Seyma - - - -
- 6 Arisan Ceylan - - - -
- 7 Bagci Dilara - - - -
- 9 Cansu Büsra - - - -
- 11 Ozdemir Nilay - - 1 1
- 12 Gumus Kirici Esra - - - -
- 10 Larson-Burbach Jordan Quinn - 2 19 21
- 17 Demir Neslihan - 4 13 17

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 11 85 101 1.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

ECZ • Eczacibasi VitrA Istanbul

ECZ
VOL 1

3 25
17

25
22

18
25

34
32

102
96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:29 0:26 0:41 2:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 1'58009.05.2015
Zurich
Saalsporthalle

Match duration:  Start: 15:30  End: 17:40  Total: 2:10
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1 10 Larson-Burbach Jordan Quinn 18 - 6 24 75.00
2 7 Bagci Dilara 17 2 13 32 46.88
- 14 Yilmaz Gözde 3 3 6 12
- 17 Demir Neslihan 7 1 2 10
- 12 Gumus Kirici Esra - - 1 1
- 1 De La Cruz De Peña Bethania - - - -
- 2 Kayalar Kuzubasioglu Gülden - - - -
- 5 Ercan Seyma - - - -
- 6 Arisan Ceylan - - - -
- 9 Cansu Büsra - - - -
- 11 Ozdemir Nilay - - - -
- 13 Fürst Christiane - - - -
- 18 Poljak Maja - - - -
- 8 Karakoyun Asuman - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 45 7 28 80 47.50


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 8 Karakoyun Asuman 24 5 76 105 6.00
- 1 De La Cruz De Peña Bethania - - - -
- 2 Kayalar Kuzubasioglu Gülden - - - -
- 5 Ercan Seyma - - - -
- 6 Arisan Ceylan - - - -
- 7 Bagci Dilara - - 15 15
- 9 Cansu Büsra - - - -
- 10 Larson-Burbach Jordan Quinn - - 3 3
- 12 Gumus Kirici Esra - - - -
- 14 Yilmaz Gözde - - 3 3
- 17 Demir Neslihan - - 2 2
- 18 Poljak Maja - - 3 3
- 11 Ozdemir Nilay - 1 2 3
- 13 Fürst Christiane - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 24 7 104 135 6.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

ECZ • Eczacibasi VitrA Istanbul

ECZ
VOL 1

3 25
17

25
22

18
25

34
32

102
96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:29 0:26 0:41 2:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 1'58009.05.2015
Zurich
Saalsporthalle

Match duration:  Start: 15:30  End: 17:40  Total: 2:10
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1 18 Kupriianova Anna 2 - 5 7 0.50
1 9 Mammadova Natalya 2 1 6 9 0.50
1 7 Rykhliuk Olesia 2 4 2 8 0.50
4 14 Sanchez Perez Rachel 1 3 4 8 0.25
4 19 Grbac Ana 1 4 3 8 0.25
- 1 Nyukhalova Yevgeniya - - - -
- 2 Unternährer Laura - - - -
- 5 Rabadzhieva Dobriana - - 1 1
- 8 Popovic Silvija - - - -
- 11 Hagglund Natalie - - - -
- 16 Granvorka Inès - - - -
- 17 Hartong Emily - - - -
- 3 Ninkovic Nadja - 3 3 6
- 15 Thompson Courtney - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 16 24 48 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 7 Rykhliuk Olesia 26 4 13 43 60.47
2 5 Rabadzhieva Dobriana 11 9 22 42 26.19
- 9 Mammadova Natalya 8 2 9 19
- 14 Sanchez Perez Rachel 8 3 6 17
- 3 Ninkovic Nadja 1 1 5 7
- 18 Kupriianova Anna 1 2 1 4
- 19 Grbac Ana - - 3 3
- 1 Nyukhalova Yevgeniya - - - -
- 2 Unternährer Laura - - - -
- 8 Popovic Silvija - - - -
- 11 Hagglund Natalie - - - -
- 15 Thompson Courtney - - - -
- 16 Granvorka Inès - - - -
- 17 Hartong Emily - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 55 21 59 135 40.74


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

VOL • Volero Zurich

ECZ
VOL 1

3 25
17

25
22

18
25

34
32

102
96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:29 0:26 0:41 2:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 1'58009.05.2015
Zurich
Saalsporthalle

Match duration:  Start: 15:30  End: 17:40  Total: 2:10
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1 8 Popovic Silvija 21 6 - 27 5.25
2 9 Mammadova Natalya 9 - 2 11 2.25
3 15 Thompson Courtney 5 1 - 6 1.25
3 14 Sanchez Perez Rachel 5 2 3 10 1.25
3 5 Rabadzhieva Dobriana 5 2 1 8 1.25
6 7 Rykhliuk Olesia 4 2 3 9 1.00
7 19 Grbac Ana 3 2 - 5 0.75
8 16 Granvorka Inès 2 - - 2 0.50
9 3 Ninkovic Nadja 1 - - 1 0.25
9 18 Kupriianova Anna 1 - - 1 0.25
- 1 Nyukhalova Yevgeniya - - - -
- 2 Unternährer Laura - - - -
- 11 Hagglund Natalie - - - -
- 17 Hartong Emily - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 56 15 9 80 14.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 26 - 26

1 9 Mammadova Natalya 3 4 8 15 0.75
2 14 Sanchez Perez Rachel 2 2 17 21 0.50
3 5 Rabadzhieva Dobriana 1 - 17 18 0.25
3 15 Thompson Courtney 1 - 9 10 0.25
- 1 Nyukhalova Yevgeniya - - - -
- 2 Unternährer Laura - - - -
- 8 Popovic Silvija - - - -
- 11 Hagglund Natalie - - - -
- 16 Granvorka Inès - - 2 2
- 17 Hartong Emily - - - -
- 18 Kupriianova Anna - 1 6 7
- 3 Ninkovic Nadja - 1 4 5
- 7 Rykhliuk Olesia - 3 11 14
- 19 Grbac Ana - 2 3 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 13 77 97 1.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

VOL • Volero Zurich

ECZ
VOL 1

3 25
17

25
22

18
25

34
32

102
96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:29 0:26 0:41 2:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 1'58009.05.2015
Zurich
Saalsporthalle

Match duration:  Start: 15:30  End: 17:40  Total: 2:10
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1 5 Rabadzhieva Dobriana 32 2 10 44 68.18
2 8 Popovic Silvija 24 3 5 32 65.63
- 14 Sanchez Perez Rachel 3 - 1 4
- 9 Mammadova Natalya 3 - - 3
- 18 Kupriianova Anna 1 - 1 2
- 1 Nyukhalova Yevgeniya - - - -
- 2 Unternährer Laura - - - -
- 3 Ninkovic Nadja - - - -
- 7 Rykhliuk Olesia - - - -
- 11 Hagglund Natalie - - - -
- 15 Thompson Courtney - - - -
- 16 Granvorka Inès - - - -
- 17 Hartong Emily - - - -
- 19 Grbac Ana - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 63 5 17 85 68.24


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 19 Grbac Ana 11 2 61 74 2.75
2 15 Thompson Courtney 6 - 38 44 1.50
- 1 Nyukhalova Yevgeniya - - - -
- 2 Unternährer Laura - - - -
- 3 Ninkovic Nadja - - 1 1
- 5 Rabadzhieva Dobriana - - 3 3
- 7 Rykhliuk Olesia - - 1 1
- 8 Popovic Silvija - - 8 8
- 9 Mammadova Natalya - - 1 1
- 11 Hagglund Natalie - - - -
- 14 Sanchez Perez Rachel - - 1 1
- 16 Granvorka Inès - - - -
- 17 Hartong Emily - - - -
- 18 Kupriianova Anna - - 1 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 2 115 134 4.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

VOL • Volero Zurich

ECZ
VOL 1

3 25
17

25
22

18
25

34
32

102
96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:29 0:26 0:41 2:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 1'58009.05.2015
Zurich
Saalsporthalle

Match duration:  Start: 15:30  End: 17:40  Total: 2:10
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